Applications:
Features:
DEVA037 - Issue 1
3-Axis USB Incremental
Encoder Interface
�	 3 x 32 bit 10Mhz position registers
�	 Marker input for each channel
�	 Fully featured, Renishaw probe input

Our products are designed and manufactured in the UK and include a 36  month, no
quibble warranty.
Order Code	 Description
037-3INC-REN-USB	 3-axis,incremental, Renishaw probe
	 USB connection
037-3INC-REN-USB-E1	 Enclosed 3-axis, incremental,
	 Renishaw probe USB connection
037-3INC-REN-USB-E2	 Compact enclosed 3-axis,
(For OPT options and  	 incremental, Renishaw probe USB
codes, contact Sales)	 connection, (without power supply)
037-INC-DEVKIT	 3-axis,incremental, Renishaw probe
	 USB connection, Standard enclosure
037-RACK19	 19” rack option
DEVA037 - Issue 1
Specification
037 card
Format	 USB 2.0 compliant